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Faculty Details for CAY 2023-24 

 

Name Prof. Kadam Vidyanand Shrirang 

 

Designation Assistant Professor, HOD 

Educational 
Qualification 

ME CIVIL(Construction and 

Management), PhD(Registered) 

Email ID vidyanand.kadam@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(yrs) 

Teaching Industry 

22 01 

Area of 
specialization  

Construction management, 
Water Resources Engineering. 

 

 

Name Prof. Kotwal Satish Sayanna  

Designation Assistant Professor 

Educational 
Qualification ME CIVIL (Structures), PhD(Registered) 

Email ID satish.kotwal@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(yrs) 

Teaching Industry 

17 01 

Area of 
specialization  RCC Design, Solid Mechanics. 

 

Name Prof. More Mayur Manohar   

 

Designation Assistant Professor 

Educational 
Qualification ME CIVIL(Structures), PhD(Registered) 

Email ID mayur.more@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(yrs) 

Teaching Industry 

11 01 

Area of 
specialization  

Structural Design, Seismic Evaluation of 
RC buildings. Computer aided analysis. 

 



 

 

 

Name Prof. Patil Vinayak Bhagavan 

 

Designation Assistant Professor 
Educational 
Qualification BE CIVIL, M.TECH (Environment) 

Email ID vinayak.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(yrs) 

Teaching Industry 

11 01 

Area of 
specialization  

Environmental Engineering,Solid Waste 
Management,Water treatment on domestic 

and industrial waste. 
 

Name Prof. Tiware Vikramsinh Subhash 

  

Designation Assistant Professor 

Educational 
Qualification 

BE CIVIL, ME  CIVIL 

(Construction and Management) 

Email ID vikramsinh.tiware@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(yrs) 

Teaching Industry 

10 - 

Area of 
specialization  

Fluid Mechanic, Planning techniques and 

practice, Estimation and cost analysis 
 

Name Prof. Mane Vivek vasantrao 

 

Designation Assistant Professor 

Educational 
Qualification 

BE CIVIL, ME 

CIVIL(Structures)PhD(Registered) 

Email ID vivekmane02@gmail.com 

Experience 
(yrs) 

Teaching Industry 

08 8 
Area of 
specialization  Structural analysis and design. 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Prof. Mohite Nitish Arun 

 

Designation Assistant Professor 

Educational 
Qualification BE CIVIL, ME CIVIL(Structures) 

Email ID nitish.mohite@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(yrs) 

Teaching Industry 

11 - 
Area of 
specialization  Surveying, Structural analysis and design 

 

 

 

 

Name Priya K. Figueredo 

 

Designation Assistant Professor  

Educational 
Qualification 

M.E. (Environmental Engineering), PhD 
(Pursuing) 

Email ID priya.figueredo@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(yrs) 

Teaching  Industry 

06 0 

Area of 
specialization  

Water supply and Waste water 

engineering,  Solid waste management. 

 

 
 
 



 

 

Name Prof. Pooja Avinash Bhokare  

 

Designation Assistant Professor  

Educational 
Qualification 

Mtech – Environmental Science and 
Technology  

Email ID pooja.bhokare@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

Experience 
(yrs) 

Teaching Industrial 

04 0 

Area of 
specialization  

Water supply and Wastewater  

engineering, Solid waste management. 

 
 
 


